Election: 2007 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: Macoupin

Date: 2007-04-17 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 31983
Ballots Cast: 4723

Voter Turnout: 15%

Active Precincts: 62

Candidate: MARK C. HAYES (NP)

Contest Name

Total Votes

GILLESPIE CUSD #7 BOARD OF EDUCATION 424

Contest: GILLESPIE CUSD #7 BOARD OF EDUCATION

Precinct
DORCHESTER 2
GILLESPIE 6
CAHOKIA 3
GILLESPIE 1
GILLESPIE 5
CAHOKIA 5
GILLESPIE 2
MT. OLIVE 3
CAHOKIA 4
GILLESPIE 3
CAHOKIA 2
GILLESPIE 4
CAHOKIA 1
BRUSHY MOUND
HONEY POINT
HILYARD

POLK

Total Votes
91
60
52
52
45
20
19

Vote %
22.22

Vote %
24.14
23.81
21.22
22.61
18.91
24.39
19.79
19.75
24.19
20.27
19.18
23.53
28.57
33.33
20
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